© 1996
DATA  SHEET
Description
The µPD431232AL is a 32,768-word by 32-bit synchronous static RAM fabricated with advanced CMOS
technology using N-channel memory cell.
The µPD431232AL integrates unique synchronous peripheral circuitry, 2-bit burst counter and output buffer
as well as SRAM core.
All input registers are controlled by a positive edge of the single clock input (CLK).

µPD431232AL
2
Ordering Information
Part number
Access time Clock frequency
Burst sequence Operation Package
ns (MAX.) MHz
µPD431232ALGF-A7 7 83 Interleaved Pipelined operation 100-pin plastic TQFP
µPD431232ALGF-A8 8 66 and linear (14 × 20 mm)
µPD431232ALGF-A10 10 60
µPD431232ALGF-A12 12 50
µPD431232AL
3